LEDVANCE Luminaires
DUAL SELECTABLE
MINI WALL PACK 2A
Application
The Mini Wall Pack luminaires are an environmentally
preferable LED alternative to traditional HID luminaires,
offering up to 85% in energy savings. The Dual Selectable

Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Guide
MWLPAKN 2A / S030 UNH D 8 SC2 / XX / P
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temperature Color/ Finish Options
MWLPAKN= Mini Wall
Pack Non-Cutoff
2A= Generations 2A S030= 10/20/30W UNH= 120-347V D= 0-10V Dimming 8= >80 CRI SC2= 3000/4000/5000K BZ= Bronze
BL= Black
WH= White
P= Photocell
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage (V) Dimming CRI Color Temp (CCT) Distribution
Total Fixture
Lumens (lm) LPW
Bug
Rating
Color/
Finish Options
63475 MWLPAKN2A/S030UNHD8SC2/BZ/P 10/20/30W 120-347 0-10V >80 3000/4000/5000K Non-Cutoff
1300/2600/
3900
UP TO 130 B1U3G2 Bronze Photocell
63654 MWLPAKN2A/S030UNHD8SC2/BL/P 10/20/30W 120-347 0-10V >80 3000/4000/5000K Non-Cutoff
1300/2600/
3900
UP TO 130 B1U3G2 Black Photocell
62418 MWLPAKN2A/S030UNHD8SC2/WH/P 10/20/30W 120-347 0-10V >80 3000/4000/5000K Non-Cutoff
1300/2600/
3900
UP TO 130 B1U3G2 White Photocell
Physical Information
Luminaire
Description
Height
in (mm)
Length
in (mm)
Width
in (mm)
Weight
lb (kg)
30W 8.23 (209) 5.04 (128) 2.76 (70) 1.3 (0.59)
2 of 3
© 2023 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
181 Ballardvale Street, Suite 203
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
LEDVANCE is a registered trademark. All other trademarks are those of
their respective owners. Specifications subject to change without notice.
SCAN TO FOLLOW US
ON SOCIAL MEDIA
10W fixture at 10'
mounting height
20W fixture at 15'
mounting height
30W fixture at 15'
mounting height
Photometric Information